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EVENT Horseland  Novice Jackpot DATE Event Type

Test 2.2 RESULTS competitor 2.2

Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

0111 Southern Lights 71000111 Kerrie SWAN-BATES competitor 7000115 73.714% 1 73.714% 1

333 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 333 Jo PICKETT competitor 0 73.143% 2 73.143% 2

0143 Sangiovese 71000143 Susan NICHOLS competitor 7000993 71.143% 5 71.143% 3

5856 Orabanda Rosemount 30045856 Claire DEAVIN competitor 7000804 68.286% 6 68.286% 4
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Bloomfield Royal Compliment 73.143% 2 29 72.759% 1 30 59 1

Southern Lights 73.714% 1 30 66.207% 3 28 58 2

Sangiovese 71.143% 6 25 67.586% 2 29 54 3

Calisto 72.286% 4 27 63.966% 4 27 54 4

Hermione 72.857% 3 28 63.276% 5 26 54 5

Orabanda Rosemount 68.286% 5 26 63.103% 6 25 51 6

Madison 67.714% 7 24 61.379% 7 24 48 7

Pop star 66.429% 8 23 60.690% 8 23 46 8

Leica Legend 63.143% 10 21 56.897% 9 22 43 9

Twobrook Jive 64.571% 9 22 53.448% 10 21 43 10

2.32.2



0243 Twobrook Jive 70010243 Sue WALTON competitor 0 64.571% 10 64.571% 5

6341 Larapinta Free Dancer 30046341 Jodi BROOMBY competitor 7100145  62.000% 12 62.000% 6

7267 Hermione 70007267 Elizabeth BROUGH dt closed 7001249 72.857% 3 72.857% 1

7525 Calisto 70007525 Tracey ETCHELLS dt closed 7000970 72.286% 4 72.286% 2

0067 Madison 0067 Rachel  Deal dt closed 0 67.714% 7 67.714% 3

73 Coco 73 Cathy Woodhouse dt closed 0 67.286% 8 67.286% 4

7017 Pop star 70007017 Carolyne  Miller dt closed 0 66.429% 9 66.429% 5

0186 Leica Legend 71000186 Lydia Davis dt closed 7002914 63.143% 11 63.143% 6

EVENT Horseland  Novice Jackpot DATE Event Type

Test 2.3 RESULTS competitor 2.3

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

333 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 333 Jo PICKETT competitor 0 72.759% 1 72.759% 1

0143 Sangiovese 71000143 Susan NICHOLS competitor 7000993  67.586% 2 67.586% 2

0111 Southern Lights 71000111 Kerrie SWAN-BATES competitor 7000115  66.207% 3 66.207% 3

5856 Orabanda Rosemount 30045856 Claire DEAVIN competitor 7000804 63.103% 6 63.103% 4

0243 Twobrook Jive 70010243 Sue WALTON competitor 0 53.448% 10 53.448% 5

7525 Calisto 70007525 Tracey ETCHELLS dt closed 7000970 63.966% 4 63.966% 1

7267 Hermione 70007267 Elizabeth BROUGH dt closed 7001249 63.276% 5 63.276% 2

0067 Madison 0067 Rachel  Deal dt closed 0 61.379% 7 61.379% 3

7017 Pop star 70007017 Carolyne  Miller dt closed 0 60.690% 8 60.690% 4

0186 Leica Legend 71000186 Lydia Davis dt closed 7002914 56.897% 9 56.897% 5

EVENT DATE Event Type

Test PREP b RESULTS closed PREP b

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

0071 Harune Park Upon Hope 0071 Brooke Blundstone 0 65.526% 1 65.526% 1

0066 Harune Park Arum Lilly 0066 Jenny Brocklehurst 0  60.526% 2 60.526% 2

0074 Little Ripper 0074 Jan Mitchell 0 53.947% 3 53.947% 3

EVENT DATE Event Type



Test PREP c RESULTS competitor PREP c

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

0066 Harune Park Arum Lilly 0066 Jenny Brocklehurst 0 67.750% 1 67.750% 1

0071 Harune Park Upon Hope 0071 Brooke Blundstone 0 65.500% 2 65.500% 2

0074 Little Ripper 0074 Jan Mitchell 0  58.000% 3 58.000% 3

EVENT DATE Event Type

Test 1.2 RESULTS 1.2

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

1592 Billyonaire 1592 Jenna  Hampton Comp pony 0  60.000% 7 60.000% 1

63 Firestone Lodge Memphis 63 Judy  Harding competitor 0  63.462% 1 63.462% 1

7156 Clearview Harmiston 70007156 Claire DEAVIN competitor 7000804 62.692% 2 62.692% 2

0331 Liberty Grove Olivier 0331 Maryann  Smink competitor 0 61.731% 5 61.731% 3

0129 Evenfall Lysander 71000129 Nicola FAULKNER competitor 2102984 60.000% 7 60.000% 4

73 Coco 73 Cathy Woodhouse dt closed 0 62.500% 3 62.500% 1

0115 Chezare 0115 Clare  Genders dt closed 0 62.308% 4 62.308% 2

0068 Kellie Park Indigofera 0068 Isobel  Preece dt closed 0 61.538% 6 61.538% 3

34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthy dt closed 0 58.654% 9 58.654% 4

70 Usher 70 Christine Bellete dt closed 0 57.308% 10 57.308% 5

38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe dt closed 0 53.654% 11 53.654% 6

EVENT DATE Event Type

Test 1.3 RESULTS competitor 1.3

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

1592 Billyonaire 1592 Jenna  Hampton Comp pony 0 65.652% 6 65.652% 1

7156 Clearview Harmiston 70007156 Claire DEAVIN competitor 7000804  67.826% 3 67.826% 1

63 Firestone Lodge Memphis 63 Judy  Harding competitor 0 66.087% 5 66.087% 2

0331 Liberty Grove Olivier 0331 Maryann  Smink competitor 0 63.696% 8 63.696% 3



0004 Manorvale Secret Agent 71000004 Claire DEAVIN competitor 7000804  60.435% 11 60.435% 4

73 Coco 73 Cathy Woodhouse dt closed 0 69.783% 1 69.783% 1

70 Usher 70 Christine Bellete dt closed 0 69.348% 2 69.348% 2

0068 Kellie Park Indigofera 0068 Isobel  Preece dt closed 0 67.174% 4 67.174% 3

0115 Chezare 0115 Clare  Genders dt closed 0 65.435% 7 65.435% 4

38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe dt closed 0 63.696% 8 63.696% 5

34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthy dt closed 0 63.261% 10 63.261% 6

EVENT DATE Event Type

Test 3.2 RESULTS 3.2

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Kerry Swan-Bates Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 Kristin PITT competitor 7000262 62.917% 3 62.361% 1 62.639% 1

333 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 333 Jo PICKETT competitor 0 64.306% 60.139% 62.222% 2

1309 Boy     P1309 Caitlin  Radford yr Comp pony  63.611% 2 61.389% 2 62.500% 1 1

EVENT DATE Event Type

Test 3.3 RESULTS 3.3

Judge 1 Sue Mc Demott Judge 2 Barb Rowsell Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

1309 Boy     P1309 Caitlin  Radford yr Comp pony 67.250% 2 68.250% 1 67.750% 1

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 Kristin PITT competitor 7000262  68.625% 1 65.000% 3 66.813% 1

7179 Will Happen 70007179 Dianne SELWOOD competitor 7001114 66.625% 3 65.500% 2 66.063% 2

EVENT DATE 41959 Event Type

Test 4.1 RESULTS 4.1

Judge 1 Kerry Swan-Bates Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3



Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

1309 Boy     P1309 Caitlin  Radford Comp pony 0 63.889% 1 63.889% 1 63.889% 1 1

7179 Will Happen 70007179 Dianne SELWOOD competitor 7001114 60.000% 3 63.750% 2 61.875% 1

7276 Veda 70007276 Debbie JOHNSTON competitor 7000250 60.694% 2 62.083% 4 61.389% 2

7577 Voltaire 70007577 Philippa CASSIDY competitor 7000497 58.333% 4 63.333% 3 60.833% 3

7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni FURLONGE competitor 7000158 58.194% 5 61.806% 5 60.000% 4

EVENT DATE 41959 Event Type

Test 4.2 RESULTS 4.2

Judge 1 Kerry Swan-Bates Judge 2 Sue Mc Demott Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

Voltaire 70007577 Philippa CASSIDY 7000497 61.795% 1 64.744% 1 63.269% 1

7276 Veda 70007276 Debbie JOHNSTON 7000250 58.590% 2 60.128% 2 59.359% 2

7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni FURLONGE 7000158  56.538% 3 58.077% 3 57.308% 3

EVENT DATE 41959 Event Type

Test 5.1 RESULTS 5.1

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Kerry Swan-Bates Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof 70007151 JOHNSTON, Celina Comp pony 62.424% 1 58.636% 1 60.530% 1

EVENT DATE 41959 Event Type

Test 5.2 RESULTS 5.2

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Kerry Swan-Bates Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H



No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x

7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof 70007151 JOHNSTON, Celina Comp pony 59.722% 1 57.083% 1 58.403% 1




